City of
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3650 N.E. 12th Avenue * Oakland Park, Florida 33334 - 954.630.4200 * www.oaklandparkfl.org

2017 Local Government Academy Schedule

Department

Topic

Date/Time

City Manager/Commission

The Big Picture: Overview,
Introductions and History of
Oakland Park

Thursday, January 12" 6-9PM
Oakland Park Library

ECD and CRA Developing & Maintaining the | Thursday, January 19" 6-9 PM
Community; Community City Hall Commission
Development and Community | Chambers
Redevelopment Agency

Fire Rescue Emergency Response: Our Thursday, January 26" 6-9

Family Helping Your Family

PM
Fire Station #87

Parks & Leisure Services

Leisure Activities, Library and
Parks and Volunteering

Thursday, February 2" 6-9 PM
Oakland Park Library

IT, HR and Financial Services

Providing Administrative
Support and Accountability

Thursday, February 9™ 6-9 PM
City Hall Commission
Chambers

BSO Law Enforcement: Broward Thursday, February 16™ 6-9
Sheriff’s Office Oakland Park PM
District 12 BSO Building and Jaco
Pastorius Park
Public Works Public Works: Streets, Solid Thursday, February 23 69

Waste, Stormwater and
Water and Sewers

PM
Oakland Park Library &
Greenleaf Park

Engineering and Community
Enhancement

Capital Improvement projects,
Building, Permitting Process
and Community Enhancement
division

Thursday, March 2" 6-9 PM
Engineering & Community
Development Conference
Room

Office of the City Attorney,
City Clerk and City Manager

Administrative Leadership and
Ensuring Legal Compliance

Thursday, March 9" 6-9 PM
Oakland Park Library

Graduation

Celebration and Recognition
of Completion with Oakland
Park City Commissioners, City
Administration and staff

Thursday, March 16" 6-9 PM
TBD




